TO:
FROM:
DATE:
SUBJECT:

Name
SEPARATION
Hernandez, Yolanda

Rowen-Keren, Jordan

Willis, Marian

NEW ASSIGNMENT
Hernandez, Yolanda
Willis, Marian

NEW HIRE
Miramontes, Kimberly
Ruiz, Maria

Donald Evans, Ed.D., Superintendent
Evelyn Tamondong-Bradley, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources
February 20, 2019
APPROVAL OF HUMAN RESOURCES REPORT
FOR CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

The following is submitted for approval.

Classification
(Limited Term,
Provisional,
Temporary,
Probationary, or
Permanent)

Permanent

Probationary

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent

Probationary
Permanent

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

Position
Custodian |

Instructional Assistant,
Before and After School
Program

Administrative Assistant |

Custodian |
Instructional Assistant, ECE

Instructional Technician
School Campus Aide

LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY

Baham, Roquael

Elkelani, Eman
Hernandez, Tania

Johnson, Brenda
Lee, Jo-Ann
Loggins, Ameera

Mc Cray, Monique

Moreno, Maria
Sims, Atasha

Zaidan, Safiyah
Zaidan, Safiyah

E = Extra Support
V = Vacancy

Provisional - V

Limited Term - E
Provisional - V

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Provisional - V

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

*Upon completion of six work months
** Upon completion of twelve work months

Administrative Assistant Ill,
Special Education
Administrative Assistant |
School Administrative
Assistant |1

Employee Benefits
Specialist

Student Records Assistant
School Campus Aide
Human Resources Analyst,
Confidential

School Campus Aide
Human Resources
Technician

Clerical Assistant I11
Clerical Assistant I11

FTE

1.00

0.40

1.00

1.00
1.00

0.60

0.27

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
0.23
1.00

0.23
1.00

1.00
1.00

Location
Sylvia Mendez /

District
Longfellow

Transportation

Malcolm X
Hopkins, CDC

District
Washington

Special Education

Risk Management

King Middle School

Risk Management

King Middle School

Thousand Oaks
Human Resources

Sylvia Mendez
Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Date
(From)

02/03/19

01/07/19

01/29/19

02/04/19
01/30/19

02/04/19
01/22/19
12/19/18

02/04/19
01/12/19

02/04/18
01/14/19
01/07/19
02/04/19

01/07/19
01/31/19

10/01/18
01/07/19

Date
(To)

03/29/219

03/08/19
02/28/19

03/08/18
05/21/19
03/29/19
04/01/19

03/29/19
02/28/19

12/31/18
03/29/19
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